Capstone Tea Project

Rynisha Anderson - INFM 482

TASK
Planning
Project Proposal
Project planning document
Design
User personas
User scenerio
User Interface & Storyboard
Tasklist
Site structure
Database design
Tea prototype 1.0
Tea prototype 2.0 (Revised)
Development
System specification
Programinng languages
Function development
Database development
Client and server development
Function testing and debugging
Application version 1.0
Usability Testing
Usability Testing
Reportand reflection
Release
Tea Application 2.0
User help documents

Capstone report

Column1

Project Start:

Display Week:

PROGRESS

60%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

0%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Thu, 10/20/2022

L]

10/15/22
10/15/22
10/15/22
9/30/22
10/27/22
10/28/22
10/7/22
11/5/22
9/30/22
10/7/22
10/5/22

10/28/22

12/12/22
11/27/22
11/27/22
12/7/22
12/7/22
12/7/22

11/12/22

12/11/22

12/17/22

12/7/22
11/3/22

11/30/22

12/17/22
12/17/22
12/15/22
11/22/22
11/7/22
11/7/22
11/8/22
11/27/22
11/3/22
11/7/22
10/28/22

11/22/22

date
11/27/22
11/27/22
12/17/22
12/17/22
12/17/22

12/2/22

12/16/22

12/17/22

12/17/22

11/7/22

12/17/22

Oct 17, 2022 Oct 24, 2022 Oct 31, 2022 Nov 7, 2022 Nov 14, 2022 Nov 21, 2022 Nov 28, 2022 Dec 5, 2022

17 18 19 20 21 22 23/24 2526 27 28293031 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13/14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 2526 27/28 2930 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

NOTES

Updated weekly

Created two new personas.

Added additional details

Created the tasklist.

Added Profile feature.

Updated with 'Rating’ table, removed Orders and OD tables.

Added additonal features, Share, add/deleted, new cart

Worked on the structure and front-end




