Capstone Tea Project

	Project Start:		Thu, 10/20/2022																									
	Display Week:	1		Oct 17, 2022			Oct 24, 20	022	Oct	31, 2022	N	lov 7, 202	2022	Nov 1	4, 2022	N	lov 21, 20	022	Nov	28, 202	2	Dec 5	2022			NOTE	s	
			-	17 18 19	20 21 22	23 24	25 26 27	28 29 30	31 1 2	3 4 5	6 7 8	9 10 1	1 12 13	14 15 16	17 18 19	20 21 22	23 24 2	25 26 27	28 29 3	30 1 2	3 4	5 6 7	8 9 10	11				
ASK Column	n1 PROGRESS	START	END	M T W	T F S	SM	T W T	FSS	M T V	V T F S	SMT	w T	F S S	M T W	T F S	SMT	w T	FSS	M T	W T F	SSI	w T W	T F S	S				
lanning		10/15/22	12/17/22																									
Project Proposal	60%		12/17/22																							Updated	veekly	
Project planning document	100%	10/15/22	12/15/22																									
esign		9/30/22	11/22/22																									
User personas	100%	10/27/22	11/7/22			Ш						Ш	Ш	Ш			Ш	Ш	Ш		Ш	Ш			(Created two ne	w personas.	
User scenerio	100%	10/28/22	11/7/22				Ш					Ш														Added addition	nal details	
User Interface & Storyboard	100%	10/7/22	11/8/22																									
Tasklist	100%	11/5/22	11/27/22																							Created the	tasklist.	
Site structure	100%	9/30/22	11/3/22																							Added Profil	e feature.	
Database design	100%	10/7/22	11/7/22																					Up	dated with 'Ra	ting' table, ren	oved Orders and OI	D tabl
Tea prototype 1.0	100%	10/5/22	10/28/22																									
Tea prototype 2.0 (Revised)	100%	10/28/22	11/22/22																						Added additon	al features, Sh	re, add/deleted, ne	w cart
Development															T													
System specification	0%	12/12/22	date																									
Programinng languages	100%	11/27/22	11/27/22																									
Function development	100%	11/27/22	11/27/22			П						Ш					Ш	П	П		П							
Database development	100%	12/7/22	12/17/22																									
Client and server development	100%	12/7/22	12/17/22																									
Function testing and debugging	100%	12/7/22	12/17/22						$\forall \dagger$										\forall									
Application version 1.0	100%	11/12/22	12/2/22						\Box																18/	nd on the starred	ure and front-end	Ħ
Jsability Testing																									vvork	eu on the struct	ure and mont-end	
Usability Testing	100%	12/11/22	12/16/22																+			+						F
Report and reflection	100%		12/17/22																+									F
Release		,,	12/21/22				+++					H		+	+			+	+			+						
Tea Application 2.0	100%	12/7/22	12/17/22																+									
	100%		11/7/22																+									
User help documents		11/3/22											+	+				+										
Capstone report	100%	11/30/22	12/17/22																									